
Team The Citizens Bank

Date Time Field Home Away
July 9 Tuesday 7:00 PM Field 1 Citizens Bank Barry Thaggard

July 11 Thursday 6:00 PM Field 2 Barry Thaggard Citizens Bank

July 15 Monday 6:00 PM Field 1 Citizens Bank Quality PC

July 16 Tuesday 6:00 PM Field 1 Citizens Bank Barry Thaggard

July 18 Thursday 6:00 PM Field 2 Little Caesars Citizens Bank

July 23 Tuesday 7:00 PM Field 1 Citizens Bank Barry Thaggard

July 25 Thursday 6:00 PM Field 2 Citizens Bank Queen City Medical

July 30 Tuesday 6:00 PM Field 1 Quality PC Citizens Bank

August 1 Thursday 7:00 PM Field 1 Citizens Bank Little Caesars

August 3 Saturday 9:00 AM Field 2 Citizens Bank Quality PC

                                


